耐熱合金加工用
新開発  耐熱合金向け  サイアロンセラミック
高信頼性、安定加工を実現
Newly Developed SiAlON Ceramic for Heat Resistant Alloy
High Reliable and Stable process is now available.
SiAlON  Ceramic for Heat resistant alloy
チップ材種
Insert Grades KS6030/KS6040

40
rε A T
N
eg
at
iv
e
in
se
rt
ガ
ネ
T
A
80°
rε CNGN 120408T01020 CNGN 120408
T01020
0.8
12.70 4.76
●
120412T01020 120412 1.2 ●
CNGN 120408T02025 CNGN 120408
T02025
0.8 ●
120412T02025 120412 1.2 ●
T
A
80°
rε CNGX 120712T01020 -

190700E005 - E005 ●
190700T01020 - T01020 ● ●
RNGN 250700E003 - E003
25.40
受
250700E005 - E005 ●
250700T01020 - T01020 受 ●
A
T
rε
SNGN 120412T01020 SNGN 120412
T01020
1.2
12.70 4.76
●
120416T01020 120416 1.6 ●
SNGN 120412T02025 SNGN 120412
T02025
1.2 ●
120416T02025 120416 1.6 ●
A
T
rε
SNGX 120712T01020 -